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Women / 38 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Johnson513
GymTricks Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.5259.500 38.175
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Temnit Mesay516
Plano Aerobats

9.750 9.325 9.3509.600 38.025
1 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Alyssa Mougia508
ASI Firewheel

9.200 9.025 9.3509.700 37.275
9T 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Natalie Price518
Plano Aerobats

9.625 9.050 9.3008.900 36.875
3 4 10T 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Shulhan517
Plano Aerobats

9.525 8.900 9.3008.900 36.625
4 6 11T 5T 5 

5 

Remy Guertel521
Texas Best

9.350 8.850 9.0509.350 36.600
6 7T 5 14T 6 

6 

Mikah Johnson515
North Star

9.200 8.500 9.3009.525 36.525
10T 9 3 6T 7 

7 

Maggie Menking512
Denton Gymnastics

9.425 8.850 9.3008.800 36.375
5 8T 13 7T 8T

8T

Brooklyn Sweet523
The Gymnastics Place

8.850 9.100 9.2259.200 36.375
15 3 7T 9 9T

9T

Rylee Hennig514
GymTricks Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 9.0009.300 35.500
17 10 6 16 10 

10 

Aeriana Oliver525
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 7.950 9.2009.125 35.425
12 15T 9 10T 11 

11 

Nadia Hernandez509
ASI Keller

9.325 8.350 9.3008.250 35.225
7 11 16 8T 12 

12 

Hannah Stewart511
Denton Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 9.0508.550 35.100
11T 12 14 15T 13 

13 

Rachel Pettijohn510
Beamers Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 8.8509.200 35.000
13 14 8T 17 14 

14 

Kelsea Dinh520
Plano Aerobats

9.250 7.950 9.1258.500 34.825
8 16T 15 13 15 

15 

Amelia Jauregui519
Plano Aerobats

8.825 7.850 9.2008.850 34.725
16 17 12 11T 16 

16 

Jewelia Foster524
World Of Gymnastics

8.925 8.200 9.1508.000 34.275
14 13 17 12 17 

17 
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